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自民異数 種名

1 ワカサギ
オオウチパス
ブルーギル
ヌマチチブ
テナガエピ
スジエピ
ワカサギ
ニゴロブナ
ブルーギル

Z主主主豆
オイカワ
毛ツゴ
ツチフキ
1zイリヲパラ1zナゴ
オオヲチパス
ブルーギル(大)
ブルーギル(小)
ヨシノボリ
テナガエピ
アメリカザリガニ

アユ
カワムツ
ギンブナ
者イリヲパラ世ナゴ
ブルーギル
7)11.且芝旦互主
オオヲチパス
ブルーギル
予ナガエピ
アメリカザリガニ

デメモロコ
ブルーギル(大)
ブルーギル{小)
子ナガヱピ
主主且笠立ガニ
カワムツ
モツゴ
ギンブナ
告イリヲパラ者ナゴ
ブルーギル
ヨシノボリ
テナガエピ
スジエピ
カワムツ
ホンモロコ
モツゴ
，イリヲパラ，ナゴ
カムルテー
ブルーギル
予ナガエピ
スジエピ
否牙ヲ亨/(天{大)
オオヲチパス{小)
ブルーギル(大}
ブルーギル{中}
ブルーギル{小}
予ナガヱピ
オオヲチパス
スジエピ

漁具霞 採鐘方法
置日数 (漁具)

1 小型定置網

小型定置鍋

肉温{余呉溜含む)

傑集地点 採集日

余呉湖 沼 /11/01

'03/ω/備

17.27 

7.27 

2.47 

30.5 
55.8 

62目5
41.7 

181.0 

92目0
21.4 

29.2 

89.7 
31.9 

89.7 

31.2 

30.9 

30.5 

64.8 

62.5 
41.7 

181.0 
118.4 
82.0 

32.8 

89.7 
40.1 

103.1 

35.2 
137.4 

30.5 

80.2 

62.5 
41.7 

181.0 

104.2 
29.3 

30.9 

，，AU，，，，.a-

a-ea・eo'o-，

aemd
目

a内d脚。

小型定置網

小型定置網

'02/10/03 

'03/05/23 

事雇丙蕩

48.1 

28.1 

67.0 

55.8 

32.3 

85.6 

126.8 

71.9 

151.7 

44.8 

59.2 
52.7 

69.4 
107.9 

37.5 

小型定量鍋

小型定量自慢

'02/10/1ω 

'03/05/23 
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37.5 

ω.8 

34.0 

24.4 

477.2 
62.2 

34.5 
84.7 

72.1 

43.1 
128.3 

34.4 

37.5 
60.8 
53.0 

ぬ0
477.2 

82.2 

30.4 
43.4 

81.3 
29.5 

80.8 

34.4 

37.5 

60.8 
48.1 

33.6 
477.2 
82.2 

小型定置網

小裂定置網

目。2/10/30

03/05/27 

堅固肉湖

273.0 

89.8 
103.3 

58.9 

22.3 

273.0 

131.2 

155.4 

98.1 

35.8 

273.0 

112.2 

118.3 

77.6 
27.3 

小型定置網近江舞子肉湖 '02/10/25 

小鑑定置網03/05/27 


